
Show #19785: Reining By The Bay I (7/16/2022-7/19/2022)

117. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 302 Hesa Magnum Dream Kennedy Marshall 72.00 Kennedy Marshall$57.19

2T 344 ARC Kiss My Chic Julia Ruud 71.00 Julia Ruud$39.83

2T 205 Kiss My Pale Face Sophie Guntren 71.00 Sophie Guntren$39.83

4T 118 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 70.50 Stephanie Marcozzi$19.40

4T 304 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 70.50 Rachel Casey$19.40

6T 102 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Burk 70.00 Leslie E Wright$7.15

6T 262 This Magnum Dun It Carol Crist 70.00 Carol Crist$7.15

6T 249 GH Cromed Mercedes Meika Pechin 70.00 Meika Pechin$7.15

6T 139 Chica Dream Shelley Young 70.00 Shelley Young$7.15

10T 326 Electric Design Russell Peralta II 69.50 Russell Peralta

10T 194 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 69.50 KGB Texas Marketing

12 307 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 69.00 Wendy Elkins

13T 140 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 68.50 Lisa McDowell

13T 157 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 68.50 Stephanie Moretto

13T 213 No Magnum Required Mark H Roberts 68.50 Mark H Roberts

13T 348 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt

17 301 Spooks Montana Gun Mackenzie Okeson 68.00 Mackenzie Okeson

18 209 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

19 239 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 66.50 Diane Stuart

20 199 Night Time Spook Elizabeth Atkins 66.00 Elizabeth Atkins

21 175 Commandin Cash Linda Fox 63.00 Linda & Mick Fox

NP 327 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 0.00 Ty Boswell

NP 322 Hesa Smokin Edition Tara Owens 0.00 Tara Owens

NP 231 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Valerie Knight 0.00 Valerie Knight

NP 174 Nics Cashin Chex Mick Fox 0.00 Linda & Mick Fox

118. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 205 Kiss My Pale Face Sophie Guntren 71.00 Sophie Guntren$62.51

2T 118 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 70.50 Stephanie Marcozzi$43.53

2T 304 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 70.50 Rachel Casey$43.53

4T 262 This Magnum Dun It Carol Crist 70.00 Carol Crist$20.09

4T 249 GH Cromed Mercedes Meika Pechin 70.00 Meika Pechin$20.09

4T 139 Chica Dream Shelley Young 70.00 Shelley Young$20.09

7 195 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 69.50 Jennifer Hardy$13.40

8T 140 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 68.50 Lisa McDowell

8T 157 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 68.50 Stephanie Moretto

8T 303 Platinum Patriot Sophie Gibson 68.50 Stacie Gibson

8T 213 No Magnum Required Mark H Roberts 68.50 Mark H Roberts

8T 348 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt

13T 301 Spooks Montana Gun Mackenzie Okeson 68.00 Mackenzie Okeson

13T 166 A Step Closer Tammy M Velez 68.00 Tammy M Velez

15T 209 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

15T 162 Gunnachicya Tara Foley 67.50 Tara Foley

17T 239 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 66.50 Diane Stuart
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17T 320 Zee Triple Zee Trevor Gerardi-Miller 66.50 Miller Arabians

19 199 Night Time Spook Elizabeth Atkins 66.00 Elizabeth Atkins

20T 196 Gunnaflashya Jennifer Hardy 63.00 Jennifer Hardy

20T 175 Commandin Cash Linda Fox 63.00 Linda & Mick Fox

22 330 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 61.50 Kortney Staiger

NP 327 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 0.00 Ty Boswell

NP 270 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 0.00 Jennifer Hardy

NP 148 Hey Good Lookin Diane C Duffey 0.00 Diane C Duffey

NP 197 Magnify Catherine Ferandelli 0.00 Catherine Ferandelli

NP 174 Nics Cashin Chex Mick Fox 0.00 Linda & Mick Fox

119. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 118 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 70.50 Stephanie Marcozzi$59.28

2T 262 This Magnum Dun It Carol Crist 70.00 Carol Crist$37.98

2T 139 Chica Dream Shelley Young 70.00 Shelley Young$37.98

4T 347 A Vintage Whiz Julie Clements 69.50 Julie Clements$16.67

4T 195 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 69.50 Jennifer Hardy$16.67

4T 194 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 69.50 KGB Texas Marketing$16.67

7 307 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 69.00 Wendy Elkins

8T 213 No Magnum Required Mark H Roberts 68.50 Mark H Roberts

8T 348 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt

10T 217 Chics Peppy Pete Christine Godfrey 68.00 Christine Godfrey

10T 173 SA Roo Kerry Allred 68.00 Kerry Allred

10T 166 A Step Closer Tammy M Velez 68.00 Tammy M Velez

13 201 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 67.50 Nancy Hersh

14T 239 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 66.50 Diane Stuart

14T 124 Candy O Gail Hutcherson 66.50 Gail Hutcherson

16 199 Night Time Spook Elizabeth Atkins 66.00 Elizabeth Atkins

17 196 Gunnaflashya Jennifer Hardy 63.00 Jennifer Hardy

18 330 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 61.50 Kortney Staiger

NP 125 Check Your Gun Lad Robert Hutcherson 0.00 Robert Hutcherson

NP 346 Steppin Out Smokin Sherri Coll 0.00 Sherri Coll

NP 187 Johnny Ringo Sheila Maxwell 0.00 Sheila Maxwell

NP 270 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 0.00 Jennifer Hardy

NP 197 Magnify Catherine Ferandelli 0.00 Catherine Ferandelli

120. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 344 ARC Kiss My Chic Julia Ruud 71.00 Julia Ruud

1T 205 Kiss My Pale Face Sophie Guntren 71.00 Sophie Guntren

1T 200 Nics Gone Hollywood Kimberly Groverman 71.00 Kimberly Groverman

4T 118 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 70.50 Stephanie Marcozzi

4T 304 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 70.50 Rachel Casey

6 139 Chica Dream Shelley Young 70.00 Shelley Young

7 195 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 69.50 Jennifer Hardy

8T 140 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 68.50 Lisa McDowell

8T 157 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 68.50 Stephanie Moretto
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8T 213 No Magnum Required Mark H Roberts 68.50 Mark H Roberts

11T 209 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

11T 162 Gunnachicya Tara Foley 67.50 Tara Foley

11T 201 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 67.50 Nancy Hersh

14T 132 Cosmic Vintage Stephanie Mendonca 66.00 Stephanie Mendonca

14T 199 Night Time Spook Elizabeth Atkins 66.00 Elizabeth Atkins

16 196 Gunnaflashya Jennifer Hardy 63.00 Jennifer Hardy

17 330 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 61.50 Kortney Staiger

18 318 Light My Tinker Madeylyn Enright 61.00 Madeylyn Enright

NP 327 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 0.00 Ty Boswell

NP 346 Steppin Out Smokin Sherri Coll 0.00 Sherri Coll

NP 270 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 0.00 Jennifer Hardy

NP 202 Gotta Silver Gun Isabel Darby 0.00 Stuart Darby

NP 161 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 0.00 Victoria Crettenand

NP 321 Ruff Little Whiz Kristee Andrade 0.00 Kristee Andrade

NP 319 Ms Whizadual Toni D'Anna 0.00 Toni D'Anna

NP 197 Magnify Catherine Ferandelli 0.00 Catherine Ferandelli

121. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 344 ARC Kiss My Chic Julia Ruud 71.00 Julia Ruud

1T 205 Kiss My Pale Face Sophie Guntren 71.00 Sophie Guntren

1T 200 Nics Gone Hollywood Kimberly Groverman 71.00 Kimberly Groverman

4 139 Chica Dream Shelley Young 70.00 Shelley Young

5T 347 A Vintage Whiz Julie Clements 69.50 Julie Clements

5T 195 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 69.50 Jennifer Hardy

7T 157 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 68.50 Stephanie Moretto

7T 303 Platinum Patriot Sophie Gibson 68.50 Stacie Gibson

7T 213 No Magnum Required Mark H Roberts 68.50 Mark H Roberts

7T 168 Wimpys Red Whiz Cayla Ryan 68.50 Cayla Ryan

11 217 Chics Peppy Pete Christine Godfrey 68.00 Christine Godfrey

12T 209 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

12T 162 Gunnachicya Tara Foley 67.50 Tara Foley

12T 201 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 67.50 Nancy Hersh

15 132 Cosmic Vintage Stephanie Mendonca 66.00 Stephanie Mendonca

16 196 Gunnaflashya Jennifer Hardy 63.00 Jennifer Hardy

17 330 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 61.50 Kortney Staiger

18 318 Light My Tinker Madeylyn Enright 61.00 Madeylyn Enright

NP 327 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 0.00 Ty Boswell

NP 346 Steppin Out Smokin Sherri Coll 0.00 Sherri Coll

NP 257 Darth Vintage Richard P Polniaszek 0.00 Richard P Polniaszek

NP 187 Johnny Ringo Sheila Maxwell 0.00 Sheila Maxwell

NP 270 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 0.00 Jennifer Hardy

NP 202 Gotta Silver Gun Isabel Darby 0.00 Stuart Darby

NP 161 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 0.00 Victoria Crettenand

NP 321 Ruff Little Whiz Kristee Andrade 0.00 Kristee Andrade

NP 319 Ms Whizadual Toni D'Anna 0.00 Toni D'Anna
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NP 148 Hey Good Lookin Diane C Duffey 0.00 Diane C Duffey


